Junior NM Normal, Vestre Trysil.

KLASSE: Yngre junior jenter

1 Skinnes Marianne Simostranda/NTG 1-0-0-0 37.43,0
2 Eckhoff Kaja Fossum IF/NTG 0-0-0-2 38.07,0
3 Kvasjord Anna Fyresdal SSL/INTG 1-0-0-1 44.27,0
4 Steinset Guro Bjerke IL/INTG 1-2-3-1 45.17,0
5 Nordli Mona Neslin MSSSK/MVS 1-4-1-1 46.30,0
6 Flatland Ingvild Vik IL/NTG 3-1-2-2 46.58,0
7 Roksund Birgitte Frotveit SSL 3-2-2-2 47.30,0
8 Markve Linda Vossestrand/NTG 2-4-1-2 48.05,0
9 Evensen Tonje Wahl Hernes/NTG/Team Eidsiva 1-2-3-2 48.08,0
10 Dstreng Iris Trondhjems/NTG 2-3-2-2 48.45,0
11 Brenden Monica V. Trysil/TVS/Team Eidsiva 2-2-1-2 48.48,0
12 Raaen Guro Simostranda/Meraker vgs 4-3-0-2 48.57,0
13 Oppegard Kristin Lajord Bjerke IL 0-2-1-2 48.58,0
14 Rikstad Ida IL Nor 1-3-3-2 49.14,0
15 Gjermundshaug Anne Marit Alvdal 2-4-4-3 49.34,0
16 Dugstad Jenny Margrethe Voss SSL 2-2-1-1 50.05,0
17 @vreberg Stine Starheim IL 3-2-4-4 50.27,0
18 Navik Jeanette Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs 0-2-3-3 50.51,0
19 Aimo Ingebjarg Snésa SSL 3-3-4-4 51.11,0
20 Dystebakken Tora Ingeborg Alvdal IL 2-4-3-2 51.51,0
21 Haugli Sigrunn Vestre Malselv SSL 4-3-4-1 52.55,0
KLASSE: Eldre junior jenter
1 Eie Kari Henneseid Drangedal SSL 3-1-0-0 45.25,0
2 Nordstad Berit TYNSET 1-2-2-2 45.59,0
3 Lorentzen Ingrid Hattfjelldal IL 3-1-2-1 46.53,0
4 Flatland Ann Kristin Vik IL/ NTG 3-2-3-0 47.11,0
5 Holm Marianne FET/NTG 1-3-0-1 47.29,0
6 Storsveen Cathrine V.Trysil/NTG/Team Heas 2-0-2-1 47.54,0
7 Benno Tone Nittedal SSL/NTG 2-1-1-2 51.11,0
8 Gjerdal Anne Gro Honefoss SK 1-1-1-2 51.35,0
9 Finneide Line-Mari FET/MVS 0-1-0-1 51.49,0
10 Ragler Ase Marie Gjerdrum/NTG 1-1-1-0 51.52,0
11 Berdal Ida Marie Sokna IL 2-2-2-2 52.14,0
12 Rogstad Solveig Skrautval IL SSG 4-2-1-4 52.54,0
13 Evensen Katrine Voss SSL/NTG 3-4-1-2 53.22,0
14 Paulsen Vilde Heldor Nittedal SSL/MVS 0-3-2-2 1:00.26,0
KLASSE: Kvinner e.junior gjester
1 Johansson Madeleine LIMA 1-1-1-0 45.21,0

KLASSE: Yngre junior gutter

1 Svendsen Emil Trondhjems/NTG 2-0-0-1 37.12,0



Brattsveen Rune
Nordstad Tore
Rundberg Eivin
Hafsas Eirik

Muller Eide Havard
Sandtrgen Per M.
Gjeile Atle

9 Skrede Ove-Morten
10 Stai Gerhard

11 Qvreberg Espen

12 Wiik Lars Stenvold
13 Saeterbg Ole Kristian
14 Lunde Lars Bruseth

0 ~NO O WN

15 Bonnevie-Svendsen Martin

16 Haugstad Kim Andre
17 Hansen Sindre

18 Gullesen Aleksander
19 Nilsson Daniel

20 Eidem Magnus

21 Hellvik Morten

22 Mehl Kjetil

23 @gard Robin Johannsen

24 Tjgrhom Hakon
25 Eieland Sondre Flaa

26 Lunde Jonas Elsebutangen

27 Vaaje Havard

28 Svaland Qyvind

28 Minde Eirik Hjort

30 Espe Bjgrnar

31 Hafsas Ronny

32 Ousdal Runar

33 Lindland Qystein

34 Sirijord Stale

35 Guttormsen Christer
36 Rindal Arve

37 Husstveit Roar Andre
38 Stenslgkken Lars

39 Skalid Adne

40 Klingsheim Per Hakon
40 Heitomt Trond

42 Kvisle Lars Andreas
43 Ransasbjgrg Daniel A.
44 Sundberg Even

45 Nordby Svein Tore

46 Martinsen Lars Fredrik
47 Kolstad Magnus

48 Krogstad Geir Arve

49 Lokkebakken Tron Egil

Nordre Land IL/NTG
Vingelen

Vestre Malselv SSL/INTG
Starheim IL/NTG
Vingelen/NTG

TYNSET

Nordre Land IL / NTG
Hardbagg

Kvikne SSL

Starheim IL

Rgros IL/Ski Rgros
Baeverdalen SKL SSG
Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs
Nittedal SSL

FIGGJO

Halandsdal IL/INTG
Indre Balsfjord SSL
Hernes/Team Eidsiva

Byasen Salong SSL/Heimdal

Nittedal SSL

Voss SSL/NTG

Bardu IL SSG/NTG
Sandnes SSL/Sirdal vgs
Birkenes IL/INTG/HV07
FIGGJO

FOSSUM IF

Birkenes IL/Sirdal vgs
Indre Balsfjord SSL
Nittedal SSL

Starheim IL/NTG
Tonstad IL/Sirdal vgs
Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs
Hattfjelldal IL
Asnes/NTG/Team Eidsiva
Starheim IL

FIGGJO

Ullensaker SSG/NTG
Fyresdal SSL/NTG
Nittedal SSL

Nordre Land IL/NTG
TYNSET

Verdal Sgndre

Raros IL

Geilo / NTG
Hernes/Team Eidsiva
Hernes/Team Eidsiva
MSSSK

TYNSET

0-0-2-2
0-0-0-2
0-1-1-1
0-2-0-2
0-3-1-0
0-1-1-2
0-2-0-2
0-3-0-1
2-1-0-2
2-1-2-1
0-2-2-0
0-1-0-2
0-2-1-2
3-2-1-1
3-2-2-0
0-3-1-3
1-1-2-2
2-2-1-2
1-5-1-3
2-1-1-3
2-2-2-4
2-1-3-2
1-1-1-2
2-3-4-0
1-5-2-2
0-1-0-4
3-2-3-1
1-3-0-3
2-0-4-4
3-4-3-3
1-3-2-3
3-3-1-1
4-2-0-1
3-2-1-3
4-3-1-2
2-4-2-1
0-3-5-3
3-1-2-2
2-2-5-3
3-3-2-2
1-3-2-3
1-2-2-4
2-2-1-3
1-0-2-2
3-4-1-3
5-1-3-2
0-3-3-4
1-4-4-4

38.49,0
38.51,0
39.22,0
39.58,0
40.03,0
40.26,0
40.48,0
41.11,0
41.24,0
41.54,0
42.25,0
42.33,0
42.56,0
43.15,0
43.39,0
43.49,0
44.01,0
44.22,0
44.50,0
45.10,0
45.13,0
45.16,0
45.26,0
45.27,0
45.48,0
45.58,0
46.26,0
46.26,0
46.30,0
46.31,0
46.35,0
46.50,0
46.57,0
46.59,0
47.05,0
47.18,0
47.20,0
47.32,0
47.35,0
47.35,0
47.43,0
47.50,0
48.32,0
48.44,0
48.59,0
49.15,0
49.51,0
50.11,0



50 Langen Helge

51 Evensen Bjgrn Volden
52 Tovmo Simen

53 Often Einar M

54 Nilsen Christian

55 Denneche Fridtjof

56 Olsen Viktor Forsberg
57 Johansen Olav @en
58 Haugerud Runar

59 Lorch-Falck Sveinung
60 Ensrud Rolf Anders
61 Johnsgard Jonas

62 Jellum Jo Rennemo

Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs
Haltdalen IL

Dombas IL SSG
TYNSET

TYNSET

Asker SK

Indre Balsfjord SSL
Tingelstad SSK
Nordre Land IL
Hernes/Team Eidsiva
Sare AL
@versjgdalen
ASKER SK

KLASSE: Eldre junior gutter

Brevik Knut Kuvaas
Bukkvold Frode

Hagen Eivind
Torgersen Tobias
Moe Knut

o N WDN -

Eidem Steinar

9 Bitnes Vegard

10 Rgnning Magne

11 Gjermstad Christian
12 Wetteland Jan Olav
13 Eriksen Trond Inge
14 Nesteby Knut Erik
15 Lund Gyvind

16 Fjorden Reidar

17 Kittelsrud Marius
18 Andersen Vegard
19 Helland Morten

20 Horghagen Robert
21 Ovesen Vegard

22 Holmestad John

23 Frich Christian

24 Riise Leif Helge

25 Stgen Bersvein

26 Coucheron Marius
27 Tgnset Kristian

28 Johansen Erik @en
29 Hakstad Mats

30 Vangstad Ole Petter
31 Vevang Bjarn Kenneth

Strand Sveinung Hestad

Balestrand Ola Godtaas

Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs
Rersos IL/Ski Rgros
Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs
Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs
Oslo/Kollen/HVSKD
Trysilgutten/Team Eidsiva
Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs
Byasen salong ssl/Heimdal
MSSSK/MVS

Kvikne SSL/HVSKD
Trondhjems skiskyttere
Figgjo

V Malselv SSL/HV16
Vingelen/HVSD

Gjerdrum IL

Reros IL/Ski Rgros
Tingelstad SSK/INTG
FET/MVS

MOI IL
Trondhjems/Heimdal vgs

Byasen Salong SSL/Heimdal
Naeroset/NTG/Team Eidsiva

Dombas IL SSG
Vingelen

Folldal

Fossum IF

Rgros IL/Ski Rgros
Tingelstad SSK
Bjerkvik

Verdal Sgndre
Sarskogbygda IL

KLASSE: Eldre junior gutter gjesteklasse

3-1-4-0 50.52,0
5-2-4-3 51.30,0
4-2-4-4 51.35,0
2-4-3-3 51.38,0
3-3-2-3 51.56,0
1-2-2-3 52.00,0
4-3-4-2 52.29,0
5-3-3-3 53.06,0
1-3-4-4 53.18,0
3-3-2-5 54.24,0
3-4-4-4 56.08,0
2-4-2-4 57.10,0
4-5-4-3 59.37,0

0-0-1-1 45.00,0
2-0-1-0 45.02,0
1-1-1-1 45.29,0
1-1-0-1 46.36,0
1-1-0-2 47.10,0
1-1-1-1 47.10,0
1-2-1-1 47.15,0
2-0-1-1 47.20,0
2-1-0-0 47.26,0
1-1-2-2 47.34,0
2-0-2-1 47.56,0
2-2-2-1 48.32,0
0-1-0-5 49.16,0
2-1-2-1 49.38,0
0-2-1-2 49.55,0
3-2-1-0 50.30,0
1-0-1-3 50.31,0
1-2-0-0 50.56,0
0-2-2-2 52.25,0
2-2-4-2 53.21,0
2-1-2-5 53.39,0
1-2-2-3 54.58,0
3-1-4-3 55.05,0
1-0-2-1 55.14,0
3-2-4-3 55.20,0
2-4-3-2 55.25,0
2-3-3-4 55.39,0
3-1-2-4 58.55,0
2-3-2-2 59.14,0
2-1-5-4 1:05.20,0
5-5-5-4 1:07.18,0



1 Adolfsson Daniel SK BORE 0-0-1-0 44.49,0



